


Richard Brown
Managing Director
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Adam Brown
Group Marketing Director

abrown@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Nick Jones
Digital / Creative Marketing Executive 

njones@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

MarketingManagement

John Clapham
Chairman 

jkclapham@btinternet.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Richard Brown 
Managing Director

rbrown@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Kieran Crow 
HR Manager

kcrow@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Human Resources

Robert Woodcock
Brand Manager 

rwoodcock@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Lucy Barrell 
HR Assistant 

lbarrell@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Arron Worsley 
Marketing Communications Executive 

aworsley@lablogic.com 
Paradigm House, Sheffield



Admin

Alice Wright 
Office Manager

awright@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Rachel Samson 
Administrator 

rsamson@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Rebecca Squires
Administrator 

rsquires@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Natasha Edwards 
Finance Manager

nedwards@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Michelle Brown 
Finance 

mbrown@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Lisa Curson
Finance 

lcurson@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Emma Phelan
Finance 

ephelan@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Finance

Becky Grainger
Finance 

rgrainger@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Edward Keeling 
Group IT Support Engineer

ekeeling@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

IT

David Allan 
Group IT Manager 

dallan@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Hannah Young 
Administrator Ellie Brown

Finance 
ebrown@lablogic.com

Paradigm House, Sheffield

Sherdian Maris 
Finance 

smaris@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield



Research & Development

Tom Deakin 
Group Research Director
tdeakin@lablogic.com

Letsby Avenue, Sheffield

Andrew Hedge 
R&D Electronic Engineer 
ahedge@lablogic.com

Letsby Avenue, Sheffield

Kevin Gilbey 
Production Manager

kgilbey@lablogic.com
Letsby Avenue, Sheffield

John Draycott 
Production 

jdraycott@lablogic.com
Letsby Avenue, Sheffield

Edin Gredelj
Production 

egredelj@lablogic.com
Letsby Avenue, Sheffield

Tom Garrow
Stock Controller 

tgarrow@lablogic.com
Letsby Avenue, Sheffield

Production

Edward Holmes 
R&D Electronic Engineer 
eholmes@lablogic.com
Letsby Avenue, Sheffield



Mark Grainger 
Service & Support Director
mgrainger@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Phil Wright 
Chief Service  Engineer
pwright@lablogic.com

Paradigm House, Sheffield

Dave Menzies 
Senior PET Engineer

dmenzies@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Service & Support

Stephen Jackson
Debra Support Developer
sjackson@lablogic.com

Paradigm House, Sheffield

Simon Burton
Laura Support Developer 

sburton@lablogic.com
Charlotte Street, Bath

Chris Harrison
Service Engineer 

charrison@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Jody Sellars
Service Engineer 

jsellars@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Tom Schofield
Support Manager

tschofield@lablogic.com
Charlotte Street, Bath

Sam Marshall
Service Engineer 

smarshall@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Joe Mills 
Service  Engineer

jmills@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield



Sales / Product Specialists

Elvir Zahirovic 
Sales Director

ezahirovic@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Keith Hall 
Product Manager 

khall@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Ian Oxley 
PET Specialist

ioxley@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Anna Smith 
UK Sales Manager

asmith@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Imran Haneef
Product Specialist 

ihaneef@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Lucy Farmer 
Product Specialist 

lfarmer@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Andy Tozzeano 
Knight Imaging Product Specialist

atozzeano@knightimaging.co.uk
Paradigm House, Sheffield

George Hunter 
Product Specialist 

ghunter@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Roy Corner 
Product Specialist

rcorner@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Scott Mckinney 
Product Specialist

smckinney@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Lucy Hamson 
Product Specialist 

lhamson@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield



Colin Stokes 
Group Quality Director
cstokes@lablogic.com

Paradigm House, Sheffield

Gavin Rowlett
Quality Analyst Manager 
growlett@lablogic.com

Paradigm House, Sheffield

Sonya Hunt
Senior Quality Analyst  
shunt@lablogic.com

Paradigm House, Sheffield

Quality Assurance

Chloe Eggington
Quality Analyst  

ceggington@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Kasia Phillips
Quality Analyst  

kphillips@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Emma Tapp 
Quality Analyst  

etapp@lablogic.com 
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Joseph Barratt 
Graduate Test Automation Engineer

jbarratt@lablogic.com 
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Dominic French 
Quality Analyst  

dfrench@lablogic.com 
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Libby Barlow-Hall 
Training Intern 

lbarlow-hall@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Rhys Thomas 
Quality Analyst  

rthomas@lablogic.com 
Charlotte Street, Bath



Joshua Ashton
Support Developer 

jashton@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Richard Beeston
Support Developer 

rbeeston@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Thomas Clutterbuck
Support Developer 

tclutterbuck@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Chris Woolley 
Support Developer 

cwoolley@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Peter Clapham  
Technical Director

pclapham@lablogic.com
Charlotte Street, Bath

Development

Joe Thornton 
Support Developer 

jthornton@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

David Kohn 
Support Developer 

dkohn@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Andrew Woodcock 
Software Development Manager 

awoodcock@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

William Simister 
Software Developer (Placement Year)

wsimister@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Nicky Faulding 
Software Developer

nfaulding@lablogic.com 
Paradigm House, Sheffield





Richard Brown
President
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Victor Tchiprout 
Executive Vice President 

vtchiprout@lablogic.com

Management Admin

Jessica Meriam 
Office Manager 

jmeriam@lablogic.com

Ronda Makas
Admin 

rmakas@lablogic.com



Production Service

Justin Rosario 
Service Engineer

jrosario@lablogic.com

Mike Carbonaro
Service Engineer

mcarbonaro@lablogic.com

Harold Simpson 
Service Engineer 

hsimpson@lablogic.com

Sean Rossiter
Service Engineer 

srossiter@lablogic.com

Joel Acevado
General Manager 

jacevedo@lablogic.com

Justin Kim
Production 

jkim@lablogic.com

Cody Porter 
Service Engineer 

cporter@lablogic.com

Vacancy 
Logistics Specialist 

TBC

Veris Perovich 
Service Engineer 

vperovich@lablogic.com



Mark Appel
Product Specialist 

mappel@lablogic.com

Sales

Ashvin Boodhun
Product Specialist 

aboodhun@lablogic.com

John Rogus
Product Specialist 
jrogus@lablogic.com

Karl Keller
CW - NA Product Manager 

kkeller@lablogic.com

John Gavardi
Product Specialist 

jgavardi@lablogic.com

 Frank Pierri
Nuclear Medicine Product Specialist 

fpierri@lablogic.com

Luke Lawrence
Radiopharmacy Project Manager

llawrence@lablogic.com

Mirna Ayshoa 
Technical Sales / Product Specialist 

mayshoa@lablogic.com
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Joint MD
James Tomlinson

Joint MD
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Mark Ford 
Technical Director

mark.ford@southernscientific.co.uk
Scientific House, Henfield

Findlay Rae  
Care Wise Technical Product Manager / 

Test Engineer 
findlay.rae@southernscientific.co.uk

Scientific House, Henfield

Perry Hutchinson 
R&D Manager 

perry.hutchinson@southernscientific.co.uk
Scientific House, Henfield

Andre Orchison 
Good In and Stock Controller 

andre.orchison@southernscientific.co.uk
Scientific House, Henfield

Research & Development Production & Testing

Paul Vernon  
Product Manager / Test Engineer 
paul.vernon@southernscientific.co.uk

Scientific House, Henfield

Toby Davison 
Warehouse Operative

toby.fairclough@southernscientific.co.uk
Scientific House, Henfield

Philip Holmes  
Test Engineer 

philip.holmes@southernscientific.co.uk
Scientific House, Henfield

Alec Cavell-Taylor 
R&D Electronics Engineer 

alec.cavell-taylor@southernscientific.co.uk 
Scientific House, Henfield

Vacancy 
R&D Embedded Software Engineer 

TBC 
Scientific House, Henfield



Admin

Chloe Scullard 
Administrator

chloe.scullard@southernscientific.co.uk
Scientific House, Henfield

Sarah Gibson 
Administraton Manager

sarah.gibson@southernscientific.co.uk
Scientific House, Henfield

Jo Joseph
Senior Administrator 

jo.joseph@southernscientific.co.uk 
Scientific House, Henfield

Stuart Marshall 
Service Director

stuart.marshall@southernscientific.co.uk 
 Scientific House, Henfield

Service

Ron Bennie 
Service Engineer

ron.bennie@southernscientific.co.uk 
Scientific House, Henfield

Rory O’Connell  
Service Engineer

rory.o’connell@southernscientific.co.uk 
Scientific House, Henfield

Sadé Butler  
Administrator 

sade.butler@southernscientific.co.uk 
Scientific House, Henfield



Finance

Claire Hughes 
QA Specialist

claire.hughes@southernscientific.co.uk 
 Scientific House, Henfield

Quality Assurance

Kerry Lawrence
Finance Manager 

kerry.lawrence@southernscientific.co.uk 
 Scientific House, Henfield

Sheridan Maris 
Finance

sheridan.maris@southernscientific.co.uk 
Paradigm House, Sheffield



Sales / Product Specialists

Andrew Williams
Sales Director - Medical 

andrew.williams@southernscientific.co.uk
Paradigm House, Sheffield

James Tomlinson 
Joint MD - CBRNe & Nuclear 

james.tomlinson@southernscientific.co.uk
Scientific House, Henfield

Laura Gerla 
Nuclear & Industrial Sector Manager 
laura.gerla@southernscientific.co.uk

Scientific House, Henfield

Luke Brammer
Product Specialist 

luke.brammer@southernscientific.co.uk
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Victoria Lewis 
Project Manager 

victoria.lewis@southernscientific.co.uk 
Scientific House, Henfield

Ali Taha
Product Specialist 

ali.taha@southernscientific.co.uk
Paradigm House, Sheffield





Richard Brown
Managing Director
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Anna Smith
Care Wise Product Manager 
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LabLogic UK - Paradigm House

LabLogic UK - Unit K

LabLogic US - Tampa Office

Southern Scientific
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SalesMarketing

Adam Brown
Group Marketing Director

abrown@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Anna Smith 
Product Manager

asmith@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Karl Keller 
NA Product Manager 
 kkeller@lablogic.com

Lucy Farmer 
Product Specialist 

lfarmer@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Nick Jones
Digital / Creative Marketing Executive 

njones@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Robert Woodcock
Brand Manager 

rwoodcock@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Arron Worsley 
Marketing Communications Executive 

aworsley@lablogic.com 
Paradigm House, Sheffield



QAR&D

Mark Ford 
Engineering Director

mark.ford@southernscientific.co.uk
Scientific House, Henfield

Perry Hutchinson 
R & D Engineer 

perry.hutchinson@southernscientific.co.uk
Scientific House, Henfield

Tom Deakin 
Group Research Director
tdeakin@lablogic.com

Letsby Avenue, Sheffield

Andrew Hedge 
R&D Electronic Engineer 
ahedge@lablogic.com

Letsby Avenue, Sheffield

Colin Stokes 
Group Quality Director
cstokes@lablogic.com

Paradigm House, Sheffield

Kasia Phillips
Quality Analyst  

kphillips@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield



Service/ProductionSoftware

David Kohn 
Support Developer 

dkohn@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Stephen Jackson
Debra Support Developer
sjackson@lablogic.com

Paradigm House, Sheffield

Chris Woolley 
Support Developer 

cwoolley@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Joel Acevado
General Manager 

jacevedo@lablogic.com

Justin Kim
Production 

jkim@lablogic.com

Paul Vernon  
Production Manager / Test Engineer 
paul.vernon@southernscientific.co.uk

Scientific House, Henfield

Findlay Rae  
Care Wise Technical Product Manager / 

Test Engineer 
findlay.rae@southernscientific.co.uk

Scientific House, Henfield



Human ResourcesFinance 

Kerry Lawrence
Finance Manager 

kerry.lawrence@southernscientific.co.uk 
 Scientific House, Henfield

Natasha Edwards 
Finance Manager

nedwards@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Emma Phelan
Finance 

ephelan@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield

Kieran Crow 
HR Manager

kcrow@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield



Admin

Jessica Meriam 
Office Manager 

jmeriam@lablogic.com
Tampa, Florida

Ronda Makas
Admin 

rmakas@lablogic.com
Tampa, Florida

Chloe Holmes 
Administrator

chloe.holmes@southernscientific.co.uk
Scientific House, Henfield

Sarah Farsi 
Administration Manager 

sarah.farsi@southernscientific.co.uk
Scientific House, Henfield

Jo Joseph
Administrator 

jo.joseph@southernscientific.co.uk 
Scientific House, Henfield

Rebecca Squires
Administrator 

rsquires@lablogic.com
Paradigm House, Sheffield





LabLogic SA

Ca
th

er
in

e 
Le

 B
ra

s
As

sis
ta

nt
e 

Ad
m

in
ist

ra
tiv

e 
et

 
Co

m
m

er
ci

al
e

Er
ic

 D
um

as
In

gé
ni

eu
r d

e 
M

ai
nt

en
an

ce
D

av
id

 Jo
hn

so
n

D
ire

ct
eu

r C
om

m
er

ci
al

La
ur

en
t P

ist
er

In
gé

ni
eu

r T
ec

hn
iq

ue

John Clapham 
Président
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Richard Brown 
Directeur Général





LabLogic GmbH

Alex Janus

John Clapham 

Richard Brown 


